



NAME: LOGIK 60 19/10/2018
 ADDRESS:

CONTACT:
 SITE ADDRESS:

PAYMENT: TBA
 CONTRACT: SALE

TYPE	QTY	PPP€	TOTAL	m2	TOTAL m2
1.2x2.7	127	€ 990.50	€ 125,793.50	3.24	411.48
900x2.7	88	€ 868.00	€ 76,384.00	2.43	213.84
600x2.7	46	€ 745.50	€ 34,293.00	1.62	74.52
450x2.7	62	€ 640.50	€ 39,711.00	1.215	75.33
300x2.7	37	€ 532.00	€ 19,684.00	0.81	29.97
				0	0
1.2x1.5	162	€ 595.00	€ 96,390.00	1.8	291.6
900x1.5	112	€ 455.00	€ 50,960.00	1.35	151.2
600x1.5	110	€ 409.50	€ 45,045.00	0.9	99
450x1.5	124	€ 385.00	€ 47,740.00	0.675	83.7
300x1.5	71	€ 360.50	€ 25,595.50	0.45	31.95
				0	0
1.2x1.2	46	€ 476.00	€ 21,896.00	1.44	66.24
900x1.2	32	€ 364.00	€ 11,648.00	1.08	34.56
600x1.2	58	€ 329.00	€ 19,082.00	0.72	41.76
450x1.2	26	€ 308.00	€ 8,008.00	0.54	14.04
300x1.2	25	€ 287.00	€ 7,175.00	0.36	9
					1628.19
2.7 INSIDE CORNER	19	€ 735.00	€ 13,965.00		
1.5 INSIDE CORNER	21	€ 612.50	€ 12,862.50		
1.2 INSIDE CORNER	6	€ 525.00	€ 3,150.00		
2.7 OUTSIDE CORNER	52	€ 245.00	€ 12,740.00		
1.5 OUTSIDE CORNER	47	€ 126.00	€ 5,922.00		
1.2 OUTSIDE CORNER	18	€ 105.00	€ 1,890.00		
2.7 FLEXI CORNER	1	€ 980.00	€ 980.00		
1.2 FLEXI CORNER	1	€ 570.50	€ 570.50		
ALL CLAMP	2103	€ 38.50	€ 80,965.50		
ADJ CLAMP	834	€ 70.00	€ 58,380.00		
600mm WALING	413	€ 66.50	€ 27,464.50		
STOP END TIE	144	€ 24.50	€ 3,528.00		
WALKWAY BRACKET	69	€ 112.00	€ 7,728.00		